

CASA LAS PALMAS PICTURESQUE CHARM IN CHASE PALM PARK



CASA LAS PALMAS | 323 EAST CABRILLO BOULEVARD, SANTA BARBARA CA 93101 | goo.gl/maps/lNMWi | (805) 564-5418

About the Venue

Casa Las Palmas is located in Chase Palm Park adjacent to the Shipwreck Playground with a patio overlooking the Great Meadow. This intimate site is a great choice for small wedding receptions, social gatherings and corporate meetings. Casa las Palmas has a capacity of up to 75 guests depending on the seating layout.

Details WEEKEND PACKAGE RATE

AVAILABLE FRIDAYS, SATURDAYS, SUNDAYS AND HOLIDAYS; SIX-HOUR MINIMUM RENTAL

Six-hour package rate listed below includes tables and chairs (including setup and breakdown), refundable security deposit, cleaning, presence of Event Monitor, and security guard. All rentals are subject to a \$500 non-refundable reservation fee that will be applied towards the total charges.

FEE		DISCOUNTED FEE FOR CITY OF SANTA BARBARA RESIDENTS
Six-Hour Package Rate	\$2,178	\$1,986
Hourly Rate over initial six hours (10 hour maximum)	\$223/hour	\$191/hour

Note: Please see reverse side for additional fees, nonprofit discounts and additional information.

WEEKDAY RATES

AVAILABLE MONDAYS - THURSDAYS

DISCOUNTED FEE FOR CITY FEE OF SANTA BARBARA RESIDENTS

Standard Weekday		
Two-hour minimum	\$140/hour	\$122/hour

NONPROFIT RATES

FOR 501(c)(3) NONPROFITS

Six-hour package rate listed below includes tables and chairs (including setup and breakdown), refundable security deposit, cleaning, and presence of Event Monitor during rental. All rentals are subject to a \$500 non-refundable reservation fee that will be applied towards the total charges.

	FEE
Nonprofit Weekend Six-Hour Package Rate Available Fridays, Saturdays, Sundays, and holidays	\$1,794
Nonprofit Weekend Hourly Rate	
Over initial six hours (10 hour maximum)	\$159/hour
Nonprofit Weekday Rate	
Two-hour minimum	\$103/hour
ADDITIONAL FEES	FEE
Down Payment Required and non-refundable (Applied towards rental fees)	\$500
Security Deposit	
Required; refundable if venue is left in good condition	\$500
Table and Chairs	
Setup and takedown	\$100
Cleaning Fee	\$170
Security Guard	\$170